2. Losheimer Trailfest (Losheim) am 26.06.2022

23 Kilometer

Pos. Name

1. Kroll, Christoph

2. Klasen, Simon

3. Oster, Joachim

4. Detzen, Thomas

5. Mai, Andreas

6. Schafer, Jan

7. BlaB, Hanno

8. Keck, Julia

9. Stephen, Susie

10. Schondorf, Timo
11. Starko, Vsevolod
12. Melskotte, Dennis
13. Hoffmann, Thomas
14. Po6tz, Nadine

15. Lauhoff, Andre

16. Tamble, Thorsten
17. Blasius, Patrick

18. Gottel, Benjamin
19. Gasthauer, Dominik
20. Millenbach, Sven
21. Trkanjec, Krunoslav
22. Kriesmair, Lukas
23. Ellrich, Frederic

24. Kaspar, Andreas
25. Schmitt, Alina

26. Mayer, Markus

27. Rabung, Eike

28. Scheid, Tobias

29. Chetverukhin, Vladimir
30. Muller, Mike

31. Tensen, Rik

32. Dias, Silvio

33. Werth, Martina

34. Jakobs, Markus

35. Mair, Daniel

36. Schell, Sascha

37. Frohlich, Chris

38. Pitschi, Patric

39. Kochanski, Jorg

40. Stras, Marion

41. Nagel, Tobias

42. Fell, Marc

43. Grewenig-Czarny, Simone
44, Zinkstok, Eszter
45, Schéafer, Tamara
46. Molter, Soren

47. Weber, Andr&eacute
48. Westrich, Ralph

49. Dorr, Stephanie

Verein/Ort

LTV Obereichsfeld e.V.
LC Rehlingen

Ltf Theeltal

LTF Theeltal
HartfiRRler Trail e.V.
TuS Griesheim

LLG Wustweiler

LA Team Saar

LA Team Saar
Siudschwarzwald

Duppenweiler
ARheinMoselRunners Koblenz
IG Trailrunning im Taunus

TV Losheim

Athletic Perl

Eberbach

DAYV FlinkfuRer

Lauftreff Bliesgau
SpVgg Mitlosheim
tritronic team St. Wendel

IG TRAILRUNNING IM TAUNUS

Lauftreff Bliesgau

HartfliBlerTrail e.V

LTF Theeltal

Kein
Team Triathlon Dreikirchen

Pl./AK
1M
2.M
3.M
4.M
5M
6.M
M
1.wW
2.W
8.M
9I.M

10.M
11.M
3.wW
12.M
13.M
14.M
15.M
16.M
17.M
18.M
19.M
20.M
21.M
4.W
22.M
23.M
24M
25.M
26.M
27.M
28.M
S.W
29.M
30.M
31.M
1.MMast

Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei / Fit in Lautern 82/M

LG Ohmbachsee
LTF Theeltal

Betze Brigade

SF Saarfels
HartfURlerTrail e.V.

TuS Griesheim
SV Eisen

DAV Rhein-Sieg
Bundeswehr
LLG Wustweiler

2.MMast
6.W
33.M
3.MMast
W

8w

9w
34.M
4.MMast
5.MMast
10.wW

Zeit
1:49:48
1.52:37
1:52:39
1:.57:32
1:59:08
1:59:57
2:02:17
2:02:56
2:03:45
2:04:38
2:05:58
2:06:03
2:07:26
2:08:15
2:08:15
2:09:14
2:10:30
2:12:00
2:12:10
2:12:35
2:12:46
2:13:45
2:13:49
2:14:00
2:14:32
2:14:34
2:15:46
2:16:59
2:16:51
2:17:09
2:17:32
2:17:44
2:17:48
2:19:05
2:18:43
2:19:41
2:20:22
2:22:07
2:22:17
2:22:36
2:22:43
2:22:54
2:23:58
2:24:03
2:24:55
2:25:09
2:27:22
2:28:20
2:29:28
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2. Losheimer Trailfest (Losheim) am 26.06.2022

23 Kilometer

Pos. Name

50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.

Morgott, Thomas
Pischem, Thomas
Kramer, Markus
Recktenwald, Martin
Doérrenbacher, Stefan
Oberhauser, Herv&eacute
Sonntag, Julia
Korth, Manuel
Schwarz, Carolin
Altenhofen, Marc
HuRlein, Alain
Paulus, Dani&egravele
Da Silva, Patrick
Motruk, Stephanie
HalRel, Dieter

Alten, Mario

Weber, Jennifer
Dybek, Andr&eacute
Mdller, Thomas
Schiitt, Silke
Maurer, Timo

Bozic, Sarah
Fichter, Joschka
Deimling, Katharina
Hartmann, Stefan
Grieger, Katrin
Schmitt, Susann
Gracin, Steve

Peter, Joe

Weber, Lorraine
Fursa, Ruslan
Matthys, Jasmine
Herfurth, Julien
Hinz, Emanuela
Busche, Sandra
Briicker, Heike
Poloczek, Lucas
Gebhard, Kevin
Michely, Angelika
Stillenmunkes, Frank
Sedat, Bernd

Mc gregor, Julia
Hackfurt, Alexander
Zuck, Isabelle
Nikolic, Nenad
Heim, Michael

Loos, Markus
Martin, Klaus
Sibylle, Muller

Verein/Ort Pl./AK
LTF Theeltal 6.MMast
LANDAU RUNNING COMPANY 7.MMast
LLG Wustweiler 8.MMast

LTF Marpingen 35.M

LTF Marpingen 9.MMast
36.M
11.wW

US Forbach 37.M

SV Herschweiler-Pettersheim 12.wW

TUS Fortuna Saarburg Trayl_runner@inst@udm.de

10.MMast
1.WMast
39.M

TuS Fortuna Saarburg 13.W

LSG Huttersdorf 11.MMast

Trier-Irscher Burg Laufer 12.MMast

HartfuRlerTrail e.V. , Meddys LWT Kobleri4.W

nurwegenderbananenhier 13.MMast
40.M

LANDAU RUNNING COMPANY 15.wW
LTF Theeltal 14.MMast
OCR-PACEMAKERS 16.W
41.M

17.wW

SKV Hahnlein 42.M
Legion of Pain 18.W
19.wW

43.M

HartfuRlerTrail e.V. 44.M
20.W

15.MMast

/ 21.W
45.M

trailexploratrice 22.W
HartfuRlerTrail e.V. 2.WMast
23.W

46.M

47.M

WeRun4Fun e.V. 24.W
Kletterlauftreff 16.MMast
48.M

25.W

outletics 49.M
Laufsport Werner Gebhard 26.W
50.M

17.MMast

Hundepfoten SaarPfalz e. V. 51.M
52.M

LTF Grojos Elversberg 3.WMast

Zeit
2:29:42
2:30:29
2:30:37
2:30:56
2:32:13
2:32:15
2:32:21
2:32:15
2:32:27
2:32:40
2:33:10
2:33:10
2:33:11
2:33:26
2:33:38
2:34:55
2:35:11
2:35:04
2:35:19
2:36:06
2:37:16
2:37:06
2:37:03
2:37:08
2:37:08
2:37:49
2:39:13
2:39:10
2:39:40
2:40:05
2:40:06
2:40:29
2:41:30
2:41:30
2:41:56
2:42:49
2:42:44
2:42:45
2:43:28
2:43:22
2:43:51
2:43:57
2:44:38
2:45:05
2:44:58
2:45:07
2:45:02
2:45:11
2:45:18
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2. Losheimer Trailfest (Losheim) am 26.06.2022

23 Kilometer

Pos. Name

99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144,
145.
146.
147.

Fixemer, Bernd

Dobrodeeva, Anastasia
Schmenger, ClariRa

Schmitz, Kerstin
Neubert, Nicole
Kuhn, Gerhard
Zah, Michael
Kaspar, Andreas
Diwersy, Matthias
Ostlund, Katrin
Ostlund, Peter
Knop, Thomas
Mohr, Sonja
Werner, Florian
Gottel, Bastian
Busche, Manfred
Wegmann, Marco
Trampert, JOrg
Hauch, Wolfgang
Breihof, Cyrille
Faivre, Cyrille
Feola, Michele
Schroter, Gabriele
Schmitt, Thomas
Pauer, Matthias
Franz, Pascal
Zimmer, Stefan
Mdller, Stefan
Pluwak, Oliver
Halfpapp, Jimmy
Hofmann, Klaus

Fickenscher, Roman

Meiers, Marco
Audérsch, Bastian
Jakobs, Peter
Neidek, Doro

Alt, Michael
Wydra, Julia
Riehm, Oliver
Mathis, Ulrike
Henz, Yvonne
Loux, Fanny
Kneip, Alexander
Beyer, Karla
Mdller, Markus
Freiermuth, Patrick
Wolf, Jane
Muahlich, Nadin
Braun, Andreas

Verein/Ort
Schnell-Mued-Tunsdorf

TeamSchmuzy
Trampelpfadlauf
Trampelpfadlauf.de | Skinfit Crew

TF Oppen
TV Lokomotive Losheim

Optik am Rotenbiihl Runners
TS Kiedrich
TUS Fortuna Saarburg

HartfuBlerTrail e.V.

TV Losheim
Renntiere Basel

Outdoornation
LGLANGSUR

TRUMPF
Duppenweiler

LV Merzig

TV Losheim
Neckarau parkrun
TuS Griesheim

HartfuRlerTrail e.V.
Rotes Meer Jogger
Skinfitcrew

HartfuRlerTrail e.V.
TV Losheim

HartfuRlerTrail e.V.
HartfURlerTrail e.V.

Lauftreff Bliesgau
Neckarau parkrun
Laufsport Ulm

TuS Fortuna Saarburg

Pl./AK
18.MMast
27.W
28.W

4 WMast
29.wW
19.MMast
53.M
54.M
55.M
5.WMast
20.MMast
21.MMast
30.wW
56.M
57.M
22.MMast
58.M
23.MMast
24.MMast
59.M
25.MMast
26.MMast
6.WMast
60.M
27.MMast
61.M
62.M
28.MMast
29.MMast
63.M
30.MMast
31.MMast
32.MMast
64.M
33.MMast
7.WMast
34.MMast
31.W
65.M
8.WMast
32.W
33.wW
66.M
34.W
35.MMast
67.M
35.W
36.W

SG Zons / Running Team Grafenber@6.MMast

Zeit
2:45:23
2:45:31
2:45:56
2:46:22
2:46:22
2:46:18
2:46:17
2:46:41
2:46:42
2:46:50
2:46:49
2:47:39
2:47:48
2:48:37
2:48:59
2:49:10
2:49:22
2:49:42
2:50:17
2:50:18
2:50:38
2:51:13
2:51:06
2:51:31
2:51:33
2:53:32
2:53:19
2:54:12
2:54:04
2:55:05
2:55:56
2:55:45
2:55:49
2:55:55
2:55:51
2:56:04
2:56:10
2:58:01
2:58:08
2:58:08
2:58:14
2:58:23
2:58:23
2:58:26
2:59:00
2:59:37
3:00:04
3:00:55
3:00:53
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2. Losheimer Trailfest (Losheim) am 26.06.2022

23 Kilometer

Pos. Name

148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.
192.
193.
194.
195.
196.

Hagemann, Sven
Becker, Michael
Gruchey, Isabelle
Schneider, Rolf
Scherer, Patrick
Rothenbusch, Marlene
Winkler, Patrick

Loth, Patrick

Jung, Marco

Rech, Alexander

Hoffmann-Zemelka, Caroline

Thielmann, Dirk
Schafer, Kai
Quinten, Daniela
Johannes, Andrea
Lohmann, Jens
Arnold, Micha

Vogt, Tina

Peter, Katrin
Scherer, Leslie
Stefanf3on, Stefan
Frisch, Pamela
Huber, Bettina
Hofmann, Friedhelm
Nelz, Silvana
Kerber, Martin
Blasius, Astrid
Sundmaker, Su
Theisohn, Andreas
Grel3ung, Sebastian
Klein, Martin

Pieth, Christian
Dittmar, Elisabeth
Frisch, Thomas
Hiller, Katja

Dor, Lisa-Marie
Lehmler, Dirk
Damde, Karsten
Thinnes, Martin
Georges, Bernhard
Mathis, Hans-Werner
Salm, Oliver
Feiereisen, Diane
Karczewski, Matthias
Schaum, Ramona
Fuhs, Volkmar
Singer, Glnter
Pletschette, Max
Schmal, Dirk

Verein/Ort

BRC

Skiclub Kitzblihel
LLG Wustweiler

Rooftop Runners
Rooftop Runners

ASC Weilbachtal
Bisttal-Runners
Duppenweiler

HartfuBlerTrail e.V.

TV Losheim

OCR Walferdange
LT Hesper

LT Hesper

Fit in Lautern e.V.

Hunsriick-Marathon e.V.

TV Hermeskell

Laufschule Saarpfalz
Laufschule Saarpfalz
Laufschule Saarpfalz

HartfuRlerTrail e.V.
Laufer mit Herz
HartfuRlerTrail e.V.
Nautico Recife

LAG Saarbriicken
HartfiRlerTrail e.V.

LuxJumper

LV Merzig
Running Gags
Stahl Vital Dillinger

TV Losheim

Pl./AK
68.M
37.MMast
37.W
69.M
70.M
9.WMast
71.M
38.MMast
39.MMast
72.M
38.W
40.MMast
73.M
39.W
10.WMast
41.MMast
74.M
40.W
41.W
11.WMast
75.M
42. W
43.W

42 MMast
44N
76.M
12.WMast
13.WMast
43.MMast
77.M
44 . MMast
78.M
45.W
45.MMast
46.W

47 W
46.MMast
79.M

47 .MMast
48.MMast
49.MMast
50.MMast
48.W
51.MMast
49.W
52.MMast
53.MMast
80.M
54.MMast

Zeit
3:01:35
3:01:53
3:02:31
3:02:21
3:02:33
3:02:31
3:02:56
3:04:25
3:04:26
3:04:23
3:05:28
3:05:33
3:06:01
3:06:37
3:06:18
3:06:27
3:06:59
3:07:26
3:07:40
3:10:24
3:10:54
3:10:54
3:10:58
3:11:13
3:12:08
3:12:14
3:11:56
3:11:56
3:12:39
3:12:41
3:12:39
3:12:45
3:12:45
3:13:46
3:14:15
3:14:12
3:14:13
3:14:30
3:14:43
3:15:46
3:15:45
3:15:45
3:15:57
3:17:18
3:18:09
3:18:15
3:18:28
3:18:36
3:19:24
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2. Losheimer Trailfest (Losheim) am 26.06.2022

23 Kilometer

Pos. Name

197.
198.
199.
200.
201.
202.
203.
204.
205.
206.
207.
208.
209.
210.
211,
212,
213.
214,
215.
216.
217.
218.
219.
220.
221,
222,
223.
224,
225,
226.
227,
228.
229.

Schmal, Melanie
Gindorf, Alexander
Wirth, Joachim
Wirth, Sandra
HaRdenteufel, Martin
HaRig, Christina
Réthel, JeRBica
Hanisch, Barbara
Ulrich, Claudia
Hoffmann, Linda
Persch, Achim
Theis, Katja
Doerfert, Jirgen
Petry, Stefan

Bies, Christina
Jung, Lea

Jung, Marion
Meiers, Steffi

von Munchow, Christiane
Betz, Thomas
Mayenfels-Demirkapi, Sandra
Hanisch, Joachim
Fender, Birgit
Gebhardt, Thomas
Pontes, AleBandra
Willems, Gertrud
Heiland, Sabine
Thomas, Andrea
Conrad, Peter
Zipfler, Werner
Waldner, Christine
Klein, Jasmin
Ernst, Sascha

Verein/Ort

TV Losheim

LLG Waustweiler
Rennschnecken Siefersheim
Rennschnecken Siefersheim

Bisttal-Runners
Lauftreff Bliesgau
100MarathonClub
Kletterlauftreff
Kletterlauftreff
LTF Theeltal

Pl./AK
50.wW
55.MMast
56.MMast
14 WMast
81.M
51.wW
52.wW
15.WMast
16.WMast
53.wW
57.MMast
17.WMast

tiwwerschwere Jachthunde Beckinges8.MMast

Hochwaldtrailer

Rooftop Runners
Rooftop Runners
LAG Saarbriicken
LAG Saarbriicken

LT TV RuBhitte
Lauftreff Bliesgau
Marathon4you
Laufschule Saarpfalz
Nautico Recife

Trailrunning HD
Trailrunning HD
Laufschule Saarpfalz
LSG Schmelz- Huttersforf
Laufschule Saarpfalz
HartfuRlerTrail e.V.

82.M
54.W
55.W
56.W
18.WMast
19.WMast
59.MMast
57.W
60.MMast
20.WMast
61.MMast
58.W
21.WMast
22 WMast
23.WMast
62.MMast
63.MMast
50.wW
60.W
83.M

Zeit
3:19:25
3:19:31
3:19:38
3:19:39
3:20:43
3:20:42
3:25:11
3:27:58
3:28:33
3:29:08
3:29:07
3:29:47
3:29:49
3:34:50
3:34:49
3:36:42
3:36:42
3:39:50
3:39:50
3:40:55
3:42:57
3:42:58
3:45:54
3:47:14
3:49:12
3:52:52
3:55:56
3:55:56
4:08:49
4:18:53
4:28:16
4:28:20
4:31:42
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